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1 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Peter Ln 0.5 20 3.3 ← Left Turn left onto A591 32

2 0.6 → Right Turn right onto Dalston Rd/B5299 1.1 21 4.3 ← Left Turn left 36.3

3 2.1 → Right Turn right onto Townhead Rd 3.2 22 6.2 ↑ Straight Turn right 42.6

4 2.8 ← Left Turn left 6 23 4.9 → Right Turn right onto Pasture Ln 47.5

5 3.6 ← Left Turn left towards B5305 9.6 24 0.9 ← Left Turn left 48.4

6 0.4 → Right Turn right onto B5305 10 25 1.6 → Right Turn right 49.9

7 0.2 ← Left Turn left 10.2 26 3.3 ← Left Turn left 53.3

8 0.7 ← Left Turn left 11 27 3 → Right Turn right 56.3

9 0.6 ← Left Turn left 11.6 28 1.4 → Right Turn right 57.6

10 3.4 → Right Turn right at B5299 15 29 3.8 → Right Right 61.5

11 2.6 → Right Turn right onto B5299 17.6 30 0.2 ← Left Turn left onto B5288 61.7

12 0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on B5299 18.1 31 7.8 → Right Turn right 69.5

13 3.8 ← Left Turn left 21.8 32 1.7 → Right Turn right onto B5305 71.2

14 0 ← Left Turn left 21.9 33 0.2 ← Left Turn left 71.3

15 1.5 ← Left Turn left 23.4 34 7.4 ← Left Turn left 78.7

16 1.4 ← Left Turn right 24.8 35 3.1 ← Left Turn left 81.8

17 1.5 → Right Turn right 26.3 36 0.4 → Right Turn right onto B5299 82.2

18 1.1 ← Left Turn left 27.4 37 3 ← Left Turn left onto Peter Ln 85.3

19 1.4 ← Left Turn left 28.8 38 0.6 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto A595 85.8

Leg

86.4 Mile / 139 Kilometres *** Elevation +5190 feet / -5191 feet / +1582 metres / -1582 metres *** Maximum Grade 13.4%
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